MD100 series filters
MD100-40, MD100-10, MD100-5, MD100-BD-4, LXBP10
✓ Highly flexible filter
architecture for GigaMux
GM3200/1600 systems
✓ Multiple options provide
cost per port flexibility for
low and high channel

■ Telecom FCC Part 68 (USA)
MD100 series filtersD A T A S H E E T
Ordering Information
LX12259 40 Channel mux/demux linecard with 5% tap monitor
MD100-10-BAND2 10 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 20-29
MD100-10-BAND3 10 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 30-39
MD100-10-BAND4 10 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 40-49
MD100-10-BAND5 10 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 50-59
MD100-5-BAND2L 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 20-24
MD100-5-BAND2H 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 25-29
MD100-5-BAND2L 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 30-34
MD100-5-BAND2H 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 35-39
MD100-5-BAND2L 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 40-44
MD100-5-BAND2H 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 45-49
MD100-5-BAND2L 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 50-54
MD100-5-BAND2H 5 Channel mux/demux with express - ITU 55-59
LXBP10-1 10 Channel trunk drop with express - ITU 20-29
LXBP10-2 10 Channel trunk drop with express - ITU 30-39
LXBP10-3 10 Channel trunk drop with express - ITU 40-49
LXBP10-4 10 Channel trunk drop with express - ITU 50-59
MD100-BD-4 4 X 10 Channel band drop filter. Support for Band 2, 3, 4, 5
Sorrento Networks, Inc.
+1 510.577.1499 phone
For more information visit www.sorrentonet.com or e-mail info@sorrentonet.com.